
Moen®
Five Function Handshower

MODELS  	                       
3670EP
3670EPBN         
3670EPBL           
3671EP
3671EPBN         

	 3671EPBL 
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I l lustrated Parts

TO ORDER PARTS CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

Order by Part Number TYPE               	                       
Wand              
Wand         
Wand            
Wand              
Wand                
Wand          

SIZE               	
30"              
30"         
30"          
30"              
30"
30"         

FINISH               
Chrome             
Brushed Nickel        
Matte Black        
Chrome             
Brushed Nickel        
Matte Black

 

or

or

Handshower (1.75 GPM)
198020	 Chrome
198020BN	 Brushed Nickel
198020BL	 Matte Black

Plug Button
198019	 Chrome
198019BN	 Brushed Nickel
198019BL	 Matte Black

Mounting Hardware Kit
197857

Slider
198018	 Chrome
198018BN	 Brushed Nickel
198018BL	 Matte Black

30" Slidebar
198017	 Chrome
198017BN	 Brushed Nickel
198017BL	 Matte Black

Hose
A726	 Chrome
A726ST	 (Used with Brushed Nickel)
A726WR	 (Used with Matte Black)

Handshower (1.75 GPM)
198021	 Chrome
198021BN	 Brushed Nickel
198021BL	 Matte Black


